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EAST COAST HAVANA
CHAMPION MIAMIAN PALMETTO SPECIAL
1 91 77 75

2:20 PM 2:35 PM 2:30 PM 10:00 PM
2:35 PM 2:50 PM 2:45 PM 10:15 PM
3:23 PM 3:38 PM 3:33 PM 11:02 PM
4:02 PM 4:21 PM 4:10 PM 11:42 PM
4:32 PM 4:52 PM 4:39 PM 12:13 AM
5:35 PM 5:55 PM 5:45 PM 1:30 AM
6:40 PM 7:05 PM 7:15 PM 3:10 AM
6:58 PM 7:23 PM 7:33 PM 3:28 AM
7:59 PM 8:24 PM 8:35 PM 4:44 AM
9:20 PM 9:45 PM 10:05 PM 6:30 AM
10:14PM  10:47 PM 7:10 AM

11:14 PM 11:39PM  12:52 AM 9:05 AM
12:11 AM 1:20 AM 9:35 AM
4:35 AM 10:50 AM

7:30 AM 1:15 PM
12:46 AM 3:10 AM 11:10 AM
2:15 AM 2:50 AM 6:25 AM 1:15PM
3:43 AM 4:18 AM 9:10 AM 3:00 PM
5:40 AM 6:20 AM 12:15 PM 5:45 PM
6:51 PM
29 (Local)

8:35 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 PM
9:09 AM 10:20AM  10:44 AM 11:07 PM
10:04 AM 11:22 AM 1:12 PM 12:23 AM
11:09 AM 12:30 PM 2:40 PM 1:42 AM
11:28 AM 12:49 PM 3:06 PM 2:09 AM
11:51 AM 1:13 PM 3:38 PM 2:37 AM
12:25 PM 1:47 PM 4:35 PM 3:24 AM
12:44 PM 2:05 PM 5:02 PM 3:47 AM
1:56 PM 3:20 PM 6:30 PM 5:02 AM
2:34 PM 3:56 PM 7:40 PM 5:57 AM
2:56 PM 4:20 PM 8:17 PM 6:29 AM
3:09 PM 4:35 PM 8:40 PM 6:52 AM
3:35 PM 5:05 PM 9:20 PM 7:30 AM

New York NY
Newark NJ
Trenton

Philadelphia PA
Wilmington DE

Baltimore MD
Washington DC
Alexandria VA
Fredericksburg
Richmond
Petersburg

Rocky Mount  NC
Wilson
Goldsboro
Wilmington NC
Fayetteville
Florence e
Charleston
Savannah GA
Jesup
Jacksonville  FLA

Jacksonville  FLA
St Augustine
Daytona Beach
Titusville
Cocoa
Melbourne
Vero Beach
Fort Pierce

W Palm Beach
Boca Raton

Ft Lauderdale
Hollywood
Miami

EAST COAST HAVANA
CHAMPION PALMETTO MIAMIAN SPECIAL
2 78 92 76
10:15 AM 11:30 AM 3:10 PM 7:05 AM
9:57 AM 11:14 AM 2:54 PM 6:42 AM
9:12 AM 10:25 AM 2:06 PM 5:43 AM
8:33 AM 9:42 AM 1:28 PM 4:57 AM
7:56 AM 9:09 AM 12:53PM  4:20 AM
6:52 AM 8:00 AM 11:48 AM  2:58 AM
6:00 AM 7:20 AM 11:05AM  2:15AM
6:38 AM 1:03 AM
5:35 AM 9:19 AM 11:55 PM
3:10 AM 4:20 AM 8:10 AM 10:40 PM
3:30 AM 7:21 AM 9:25 PM
12:55 AM 1:20 AM 5:45 AM 7:25 PM
12:17 AM 5:13 AM 6:30 PM
10:06 PM 5:47 PM
6:55 PM 3:30 PM
11:19 PM 10:40 PM 5:00 PM
10:05 PM 8:45 PM 2:55 AM 3:25 PM
8:22 PM 5:45 PM 1:07 AM 1:15PM
6:45 PM 3:15 PM 11:30PM  11:10 AM
9:53 AM
30 (Local)
4:15 PM 6:10 PM 8:55 PM 8:10 AM
3:18 PM 5:10 PM 7:47 PM 5:53 AM
2:24 PM 2:59 PM 6:50 PM 4:17 AM
1:17 PM 1:25 PM 5:40 PM 3:20 AM
12:58 PM 12:43 PM 5:22 PM 2:55 AM
12:38 PM 12:07 PM 5:01 PM 2:21 AM
12:07 PM 11:12 AM 4:26 PM 1:39 AM
11:53 AM 10:50 AM 4:07 PM 1:21 AM
10:23 AM 9:00 AM 2:38 PM 11:57 PM
9:56 AM 8:04 AM 2:11 PM 11:04 PM
9:35 AM 7:38 AM 1:50 PM 10:42 PM
9:23 AM 7:20 AM 1:38 PM 10:26 PM
9:00 AM 6:40 AM 1:15PM 10:00 PM



WEST COAST HAVANA
CHAMPION SPECIAL
91 75

2:35 PM 10:00 PM
2:50 PM 10:15 PM
3:38 PM 11:02 PM
4:21 PM 11:42 PM
4:52 PM 12:13 AM
5:55 PM 1:30 AM
7:05 PM 3:10 AM
7:23 PM 3:28 AM
8:24 PM 4:44 AM
9:45 PM 6:30 AM
10:14 PM 7:10 AM
11:39 PM 9:05 AM
12:11 AM 9:35 AM
11:10 AM

2:50 AM 1:15PM
4:18 AM 3:00 PM
6:20 AM 5:45 PM
6:51 PM

9:30 AM 11:00 PM
11:22 AM 1:35 AM
12:30 PM 3:45 AM
1:25 PM 5:30 AM
4:04 PM 9:35 AM
4:45 PM 10:30 AM
9:30 AM 10:00 PM
10:39 AM 11:23 PM
12:10 PM 1:40 AM
12:45 PM 2:35 AM
1:08 PM 3:15 AM
2:01 PM 5:10 AM
3:35PM 9:30 AM
5:10 PM 11:30 AM
3:15 AM

4:50 AM

6:53 AM

8:50 AM

HAVANA WEST COAST
SPECIAL CHAMPION
76 92

New York NY 7:05 AM 3:10 PM
Newark NJ 6:42 AM 2:54 PM
Trenton 5:43 AM 2:06 PM
Philadelphia PA 4:57 AM 1:28 PM
Wilmington DE 4:20 AM 12:53 PM
Baltimore MD 2:58 AM 11:48 AM
Washington DC 2:15 AM 11:05 AM
Alexandria VA 1:03 AM

Fredericksburg 11:55 PM 9:19 AM
Richmond 10:40 PM 8:10 AM
Petersburg 9:25 PM 7:21 AM
Rocky Mount  NC 7:25 PM 5:45 AM
Wilson 6:30 PM 5:13 AM
Fayetteville 5:00 PM

Florence SC 3:25PM 2:55 AM
Charleston 1:15 PM 1:07 AM
Savannah GA 11:10 AM 11:30 PM
Jesup 9:53 AM

Jacksonville  FLA 8:10 AM 8:55 PM
Gainesville 3:05 AM 6:00 PM
Ocala 1:00 AM 4:45 PM
Leesburg 11:15 PM 3:50 PM
Clearwater 7:00 PM 1:32 PM
St Petersburg 6:15 PM 1:00 PM
Jacksonville  FLA 8:10 AM 8:55 PM
Palatka 5:07 AM 6:53 PM
Sanford 3:15 AM 5:28 PM
Orlando 1:50 AM 4:38 PM
Kissimmee 1:17 AM 4:15 PM
Lakeland 12:15 AM 3:16 PM
Tampa 11:00 PM 2:30 PM
Sarasota 5:10 PM 12:20 PM
Kissimmee 1:17 AM

Winter Haven 10:30 PM

Arcadia 8:32 PM

Ft Myers 7:00 PM




SILVER SILVER SILVER
STAR COMET METEOR PALMLAND
21 33 57 9
9:30AM  12:40PM  1:45PM 7:30 PM
9:44 AM  12:55PM  2:00 PM 7:45 PM
10:29 AM  1:40 PM 2:44 PM 8:29 PM
11:07 AM  2:18 PM 3:29 PM 9:07 PM
11:34 AM  2:45PM 4:05 PM 9:39 PM
12:35PM  3:46 PM 5:10PM  10:40 PM
1:50 PM 5:00 PM 6:05PM  12:05 AM
2:09 PM 5:19 PM 6:24 PM  12:24 AM
3:09 PM 6:20 PM 1:24 AM
4:35PM 7:48 PM 8:53 PM 3:20 AM
4:58 PM 8:15PM 9:17 PM 3:55 AM
4:45 PM
5:14 PM
9:46 PM 6:10 AM
7:10PM  10:35PM  11:35PM  7:25 AM
8:24 AM
9:05 AM
10:27 PM 12:21 PM
11:08 PM 3:32 AM 1:35 PM
1:25 AM 6:00 AM 5:35PM
7:52 PM
4:20 AM 8:40AM  10:00 PM
5:15 AM 9:36 AM  11:10 PM
5:55 AM 10:16 AM  12:25 AM
7:39 AM 12:06 PM  3:16 AM
8:20 AM 12:53PM  4:11 AM
9:51 AM 2:27 PM 6:30 AM
10:39 AM 3:10 PM 7:28 AM
10:50 AM 3:20 PM 7:42 AM
11:30 AM 3:55 PM 8:30 AM

Lv
Lv

New York NY
Newark NJ
Trenton

Philadelphia PA
Wilmington DE
Baltimore MD
Washington DC
Alexandria VA
Fredericksburg
Richmond
Petersburg
Portsmouth AR
Suffolk AR
Henderson NC
Raleigh
Sanford
Southern Pines
Camden SC
Columbia
Savannah GA
Kingsland
Jacksonville FLA
Gainesville (Waldo)
Ocala (Silver Spring)
Winter Haven
Sebring
West Palm Beach
Ft Lauderdale
Hollywood
Miami

SILVER SILVER SILVER
PALMLAND  METEOR COMET STAR
10 58 34 22
9:20AM 10:30AM  2:05PM 2:05 PM
9:05AM 10:14 AM  1:49PM 1:49 PM
8:15AM  9:29 AM 1:04 PM 1:04 PM
7:30AM  8:46 AM  12:25PM  12:25PM
6:55AM  8:14AM 11:52 AM 11:52 AM
5:45AM  7:13AM 10:52 AM  10:52 AM
5:00AM 6:30AM 10:10 AM 10:10 AM
3:37 AM
2:41 AM 7:58 AM
1:15AM  3:25AM  6:35AM 6:55 AM
12:01AM 2:53AM  6:04 AM 6:19 AM
12:25 PM
11:55 AM
9:35PM 4:30 AM
8:45PM 12:40AM 3:45AM  4:10 AM
7:29 PM
6:50 PM
3:54PM  9:20PM
3:05PM  8:45PM 12:15 AM
11:25 AM  6:23 PM 9:55 PM
8:51 AM
8:00AM  4:00 PM 7:30 PM
4:40 AM  2:48 PM 6:13 PM
3:20AM  2:08 PM 5:33 PM
12:31 AM  12:26 PM 3:44 PM
11:42 PM 11:47 AM 3:05 PM
9:52PM  10:20 AM 1:32 PM
8:49PM  9:34 AM 12:46 PM
8:36 PM  9:25 AM 12:34 PM
8:00PM  9:00 AM 12:10 PM



SILVER

METEOR PALMLAND
57 9
1:45 PM 7:30 PM
2:00 PM 7:45 PM
2:44 PM 8:29 PM
3:29 PM 9:07 PM
4:05 PM 9:39 PM
5:10 PM 10:40 PM
6:05 PM 12:05 AM
6:24 PM 12:24 AM

1:24 AM

8:53 PM 3:20 AM

9:17 PM 3:55 AM

6:10 AM

11:35 PM 7:25 AM

8:24 AM

9:05 AM

12:21 PM

3:32 AM 1:35PM

6:00 AM 5:35 PM

7:52 PM

8:40 AM 10:00 PM

9:36 AM 11:10 PM

10:16 AM 12:25 AM

11:05 AM 3:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:39 PM
4:10 PM
4:55 PM

1:05 PM 7:00 AM

2:01 PM 8:10 AM

2:45 PM 8:55 AM

Lv
Lv

AR
AR
AR

New York NY
Newark NJ
Trenton

Philadelphia PA
Wilmington DE
Baltimore MD
Washington DC
Alexandria VA
Fredericksburg
Richmond
Petersburg
Portsmouth AR
Suffolk AR
Henderson NC
Raleigh
Sanford
Southern Pines
Camden SC
Columbia
Savannah GA
Kingsland
Jacksonville FLA
Gainesville (Waldo)
Ocala (Silver Spring)
Wildwood
Tampa
Bradenton LV
Sarasota LV
Venice LV
Tampa
Clearwater
St Petersburg

SILVER
PALMLAND METEOR
10 58
9:20 AM 10:30 AM
9:05 AM 10:14 AM
8:15 AM 9:29 AM
7:30 AM 8:46 AM
6:55 AM 8:14 AM
5:45 AM 7:13 AM
5:00 AM 6:30 AM
3:37 AM
2:41 AM
1:15 AM 3:25 AM
12:01 AM 2:53 AM
9:35PM
8:45 PM 12:40 AM
7:29 PM
6:50 PM
3:54 PM 9:20 PM
3:05 PM 8:45 PM
11:25 AM 6:23 PM
8:51 AM
8:00 AM 4:00 PM
4:40 AM 2:48 PM
3:20 AM 2:08 PM
2:30 AM 1:40 PM
11:05 AM
6:20 AM
9:05 AM
8:20 AM
10:30 PM 11:30 AM
8:50 PM 10:20 AM
8:00 PM 9:45 AM




New York NY
Newark NJ
Trenton

Philadelphia PA

Wilmington DE

Baltimore MD

Washington DC

Alexandria VA

Fredericksburg

Richmond

Petersburg

Henderson NC

Raleigh

Sanford

Southern Pines

Hamlet transfer
Wilmington AR
Charlotte AR
Shelby AR

Monroe

Clinton SC

Greenwood

Athens GA

Atlanta

Piedmont AL

Birmingham

SILVER COTTON
COMET BLOSSOM PALMLAND
33 5 9 14 19
12:40 PM 7:30 PM
12:55 PM 7:45 PM
1:40 PM 8:29 PM
2:18 PM 9:07 PM
2:45 PM 9:39 PM
3:46 PM 10:40 PM
5:00 PM 12:05 AM
5:19PM 12:24 AM
6:20 PM 1:24 AM
7:48 PM 3:20 AM
8:15 PM 3:55 AM
9:46 PM 6:10 AM
10:35 PM 7:25 AM
8:24 AM
9:05 AM
10:40 AM ¢=m= 9:55 AM==10:20 AM 10:17 AM
2:30 PM
12:40 PM
v 2:40 PM
1:50 AM 11:59 AM
3:32 AM 2:03 PM
4:08 AM 2:55 PM
5:50 AM 4:57 PM
7:40 AM 6:45 PM
8:44 AM
10:45 AM

New York NY
Newark NJ
Trenton

Philadelphia PA
Wilmington DE
Baltimore MD
Washington DC
Alexandria VA
Fredericksburg
Richmond
Petersburg
Henderson NC
Raleigh

Sanford

Southern Pines
Hamlet transfer
Monroe

Clinton SC
Greenwood
Athens GA
Atlanta

Piedmont AL
Birmingham

COTTON SILVER
BLOSSOM PALMLAND COMET
6 10 34
9:20AM  2:05PM
9:05 AM 1:49 PM
8:15AM 1:04 PM
7:30AM  12:25 PM
6:55 AM 11:52 AM
5:45 AM 10:52 AM
5:00 AM 10:10 AM
3:37 AM
2:41AM  7:58 AM
1:15AM 6:35 AM
12:01 AM 6:04 AM
9:35PM  4:30 AM
8:45PM 3:45 AM
7:29 PM
6:50 PM
5:40 PM ==§:10 PM
4:25 PM 12:47 AM
2:03 PM 10:57 PM
1:30 PM 10:26 PM
11:22 AM 8:45 PM
9:30 AM 7:10 PM
3:55 PM
2:00 PM



CRESCENT PIEDMONT
121 35 37 33
9:30 AM 1:50 PM 9:30 PM
9:44 AM 2:05 PM 9:45 PM
10:31 AM 2:52 PM 10:37 PM
11:07 AM 3:38 PM 11:22 PM
11:34 AM 4:10 PM 11:55 PM
12:35 PM 5:19 PM 1:03 AM
1:15 PM =) 1:40 PM 6:20 PM 2:15 AM
2:39 PM
4:30 PM 8:55 PM 4:55 AM
6:20 PM 10:25 PM 6:53 AM
8:05 PM 11:43 PM 8:30 AM
9:30 PM 12:50 AM 9:50 AM
10:50 PM 1:55 AM 11:05 AM
11:59 PM 2:50 AM 12:10 PM
12:35 AM 3:17 AM 12:40 PM
2:05 AM 4:25 AM 2:02 PM
7:50 PM Lv
9:18 PM LV
10:35 PM Lv
3:10 AM 5:20 AM 3:00 PM
5:34 AM 7:18 AM 5:15PM
7:20 AM 9:40 AM 7:15PM
8:22 AM 10:36 AM 8:15PM
9:08 AM 11:15 AM 8:55 PM
9:12 AM 11:10 AM 9:00 PM
11:20 AM 12:45 PM 11:10 PM
12:15 PM 1:50 PM 12:15 AM
1:30 PM 2:30 PM 1:24 AM
4:25 PM 4:15PM 4:30 AM
5:10 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 AM
5:55 PM 5:40 PM 6:00 AM
8:30 PM 7:55 PM 8:05 AM

New York
Newark
Trenton
Philadelphia
Wilmington
Baltimore
Washington
Manassas
Charlottesville
Lynchburg
Danville
Greensboro
Salisbury
Charlotte
Gastonia
Spartanburg
Columbia
Newberry

Greenwood

Greenville
Gainesville
Atlanta
Newnan

La Grange
Opelika
Montgomery
Greenville
Brewton
Mobile
Pascagoula
Gulfport
New Orleans

NY
NJ

DE
MD
DC
VA

NC

GA

AL

MISS

LA

AR
AR
AR

PIEDMONT CRESCENT
34 38 36 100
6:25 AM 9:15 AM 11:10 PM
6:08 AM 8:59 AM 10:55 AM
8:10 AM 10:06 PM
4:36 AM 7:25 AM 9:29 PM
4:02 AM 6:49 AM 8:54 PM
2:55 AM 5:40 AM 7:42 PM
2:10 AM 4:55 AM 6:45 PM == 7:00 PM
12:28 AM 5:48 PM
10:47 PM 1:55 AM 3:56 PM
9:10 PM 12:20 PM 2:05 PM
7:38 PM 10:57 PM 12:30 PM
6:25 PM 9:40 PM 11:20 AM
5:05 PM 8:40 PM 9:55 AM
3:50 PM 7:30 PM 8:40 AM
3:12 PM 6:59 PM 7:55 AM
2:00 PM 5:50 PM 6:35 AM
1:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:40 AM
10:20 AM 2:55 PM 2:43 PM
9:00 AM 1:45 PM 1:10 AM
7:08 AM 12:10 PM 11:05 PM
6:16 AM 11:15 AM 10:15 PM
4:17 AM 9:15 AM 8:15PM
2:35 AM 7:40 AM 6:30 PM
12:15 AM 5:45 AM
10:58 PM
8:45 PM 2:35 AM 2:10 PM
7:35 PM 1:23 AM 1:15 PM
6:49 PM 12:37 AM 12:34 PM
5:00 PM 11:00 PM 11:00 AM



SOUTHERNER PEACH QUEEN PEACH QUEEN NEW YORKER SOUTHERNER PIEDMONT

47 29 30 40 48 12-34
4:35 PM 7:30 PM New York NY 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 1:30 PM 6:25 AM
4:51 PM 7:45 PM Newark NJ 11:14 AM 1:14 PM 1:14 PM 6:08 AM
5:47 PM 8:29 PM Trenton 10:25 AM 12:28 PM 12:28 PM
6:23 PM 9:07 PM Philadelphia PA 9:42 AM 11:48 AM 11:48 AM 4:36 AM
6:52 PM 9:39 PM Wilmington DE 9:09 AM 11:18 AM 11:18 AM 4:02 AM
7:53 PM 10:40 PM Baltimore MD 8:00 AM 10:17 AM 10:17 AM 2:55 AM
8:50 PM 11:35 PM Washington DC 7:20 AM 9:35 AM 9:35 AM 2:10 AM

Manassas VA 5:49 AM 12:28 AM

11:03 PM 2:17 AM Charlottesville 3:58 AM 6:41 AM 7:00 AM 10:47 PM

12:20 AM 4:02 AM Lynchburg 2:20 AM 5:15 AM 5:50 AM 9:10 PM

1:34 AM 5:30 AM Danville 12:50 AM 3:55 AM 4:38 AM 7:38 PM

2:34 AM 6:55 AM Greensboro NC 11:30 PM 2:45 AM 3:35 AM 6:25 PM

3:37 PM 8:20 AM Salisbury 9:57 PM 1:40 AM 2:37 AM 5:05 PM

4:30 AM 9:40 AM Charlotte 8:40 PM 12:35 AM 1:42 AM 3:50 PM

4:55 AM 10:13 AM Gastonia 7:57 PM 12:05 AM 1:14 AM 3:12 PM

6:00 AM 11:30 AM Spartanburg SC 6:45 PM 11:00 PM 12:18 AM 2:00 PM

6:55 AM 12:25 PM Greenville 5:55 PM 10:15 PM 11:40 PM 1:00 PM

2:43 PM 29 Gainesville GA 30 3:12 PM 8:12 PM 10:20 AM

10:20 AM 4:00 PM == 4:15PM Atlanta 1:25 PM == 1:55 PM 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 AM

5:00 PM Douglasville 12:37 PM 5:11 AM

11:53 AM 6:25 PM Anniston AL 9:15 AM 4:45 PM 1:15 AM

7:07 PM Pell City 8:22 AM 11:45 PM

1:35 PM 8:10 PM Birmingham 7:25 AM 3:20 PM 10:30 PM
2:46 PM 10:07 PM Tuscaloosa 5:32 AM 2:03 PM
4:45 PM 12:55 AM Meridian MISS 2:55 AM 12:19 PM
5:50 PM Laurel 11:07 AM
6:30 PM Hattiesburg 10:33 AM

9:10 PM New Orleans LA 8:00 AM



BIRMINGHAM BIRMINGHAM
SPECIAL SPECIAL CAVALIER PELICAN
17 17 41/15 41
12:35 PM 6:40PM 640 PM
12:50 PM 6:55PM  6:55 PM
7:39PM  7:39 PM
2:09 PM 8:17PM  8:17PM
2:37 PM 8:44PM  8:44 PM
3:40 PM 9:45PM  9:45PM
4:50 PM==> 4:50 PM  11:55PM  11:55 PM
7:18PM  7:18PM  2:37AM  2:37AM
855PM  855PM  4:220AM  4:20 AM
10:13PM  10:13PM  625AM  5:55 AM
11:02PM  11:02PM  725AM  6:46 AM
10:15 AM
1:35 PM
11:27PM 1127 PM 7:13 AM
11:49PM  11:49 PM 7:37 AM
210AM  2:10AM 10:00 AM
245AM  2:45AM 10:52 AM
3:35AM  3:35AM 11:47 AM
420AM 420 AM 12:37 AM
515AM  5:15AM 7 1:40 PM
725PM  7:45AM  4:15 PM 4= 4:00 PM
| |
W
9:11 AM 6:33 PM
10:30 AM v 8:00 PM
10:40 AM  7:05 PM |
11:30AM  7:53 PM ‘
12:50PM  9:05 PM
2:35 PM ‘
5:35 PM v
9:52 PM
12:55 AM
2:32 AM AR
3:20 AM AR
6:55 AM AR
3:20 AM
7:00 AM
8:40 AM
9:13 AM
11:00 AM
11:59 AM
2:15 PM

New York NY
Newark NJ
Trenton
Philadelphia PA
Wilmington DE
Baltimore MD
Washington DC
Charlottesville
Lynchburg
Roanoke
Christiansburg
Bluefield
Williamson
Radford
Pulaski
Bristol
Johnson City
Greeneville
Morristown
Knoxville
Chattanooga
Tullahoma
Murfreesboro
Nashville
Gadsen
Birmingham
Huntsville
Decatur
Sheffield
Corinth MIS
Memphis TN
Tuscaloosa AL
Meridian MIS
Laurel LV
Hattiesburg LV
New Orleans LA LV
Meridian MIS
Jackson
Vicksburg
Tallulah LA
Monroe
Ruston
Shreveport

WV

VA

TN

AL

BIRMINGHAM  BIRMINGHAM

TENNESSEAN TENNESSEAN  PELICAN CAVALIER SPECIAL SPECIAL
46 46 42 16/42 18 18
12:45AM  6:25AM  12:20PM  12:20 PM 4:25 PM
12:30AM  6:05AM  12:05PM 12:05PM 4:09 PM
11:41PM  5:18AM  11:13AM 11:13AM 3:12 PM
10:52PM  4:36 AM 10:27 AM  10:27 AM 2:24 PM
10:20PM  4:05AM  9:52AM  9:52 AM 1:50 PM
9:15 PM 3:00AM  8:45AM  8:45AM 12:45 PM
8:30 PM 4= 8:10PM  8:00AM  8:00AM  11:25 AM==12:00 PM

5:30PM  3:36AM  3:36AM  8:47 AM 8:47 AM
3:55PM  1:58AM  1:58 AM  7:15AM 7:15 AM
2:42PM  12:40AM  12:40AM  6:02 AM 6:02 AM
1:38PM  11:07PM  11:07 PM A T
9:10 PM \ |
5:15 PM \ |
1:20PM  10:47 PM 4:44 AM 4:44 AM
12:59 PM  10:23 PM
10:40 AM  10:50 AM  7:55PM 2:20 AM 2:20 AM
9:52AM  9:52AM  6:47PM 1:31 AM 1:31 AM
9:06 AM  9:06 AM  5:53PM 12:44 AM  12:44 AM
8:20AM  820AM  5:00 PM 11:57PM  11:57 PM
7:25AM  7:25AM  3:55PM 8 11:00PM  11:00 PM
3:35AM  3:35AM  11:20 AM€m10:50 AM  7:00 PM 7:00 PM
11:20 PM 4
10:00 PM \ T
9:00 PM \
8:44 AM 4:37 PM
7:30 AM 3:30 PM
12:45 AM 8:05AM  3:15PM
12:10 AM 7:15AM  2:20PM
11:10 PM 5:55AM  12:50 PM
9:50 PM 11:10 AM
7:40 PM 8:00 AM
5:32 AM
2:55 AM
1:10 AM
12:20 AM
9:00 PM
2:15 AM
11:30 PM
9:55 PM
8:56 PM
7:30 PM
6:25 PM
4:30 PM



31 31
1:50 PM 1:50 PM
2:05 PM 2:05 PM
2:52 PM 2:52 PM
3:38 PM 3:38 PM
4:10 PM 4:10 PM
5:19 PM 5:19 PM
6:35 PM 6:35 PM
7:32 PM 7:32 PM
9:18 PM 9:18 PM
10:55 PM 10:55 PM
12:20 AM 12:20 AM
1:35 AM 1:35 AM
2:50 AM 2:40 AM
5:25 AM
6:05 AM
8:30 AM

4:25 AM
5:14 AM
7:45 AM
10:25 AM AR
10:45 AM

New York
Newark
Trenton
Philadelphia
Wilmington
Baltimore
Washington
Manassas
Charlottesville
Lynchburg
Danville
Greensboro
Durham
Raleigh
Salisbury
Hickory
Morganton
Asheville
Charlotte
Rock Hill
Columbia
Aiken
Augusta

NY
NJ

PA
DE
MD
DC
VA

NC
LV
LV

LV
GA

32 32
9:15 AM 9:15 AM
8:59 AM 8:59 AM
8:10 AM 8:10 AM
7:25 AM 7:25 AM
6:49 AM 6:49 AM
5:40 AM 5:40 AM
4:55 AM 4:55 AM
1:40 AM 1:40 AM
12:05 AM 12:05 AM
10:38 PM 10:38 PM
9:30 PM 9:30 PM
7:15 PM
6:15 PM
8:12 PM 8:12 PM
6:22 PM
5:48 PM
3:45 PM

7:00 PM

5:54 PM

3:50 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM



PAN AMERICAN

PAN AMERICAN

41/99 99
5:10 PM
5:25 PM
6:11 PM
6:42 PM
7:55 PM
8:29 PM
10:54 PM
1:25 AM
5:26 AM
6:30 AM
9:00 AM === 9:00 AM
11:25 AM 11:25 AM
12:18 PM 12:18 PM
1:50 PM 1:50 PM
3:30 PM 3:30 PM AR
5:07 PM 5:07 PM AR
6:08 PM 6:08 PM AR
8:20 PM 8:20 PM AR
3:35 PM 3:35PM
4:37 PM
5:37 PM
5:59 PM
6:42 PM
8:20 PM
10:40 PM
11:38 PM
3:40 AM
4:24 AM
4:51 AM
5:05 AM

7:20 AM

New York NY
Newark NJ
Trenton

Philadelphia PA
Lancaster
Harrisburg
Altoona
Pittsburgh
Steubenville  OH
Columbus
Xenia
Cincinnati
Louisville KY
Elizabethtown
Bowling Green
Clarksville TN
Paris
Humboldt
Memphis
Nashville
Columbia
Lewisburg
Athens AL
Decatur
Cullman
Birmingham
Calera
Montgomery
Greenville
Mobile
Pascagoula
Biloxi
Gulfport
New Orleans LA

MISS

Lv
Lv
Lv
Lv

4/40
8:15 AM
8:00 AM
7:14 AM
6:40 AM

4:49 AM
2:27 AM
11:45 PM
10:37 PM
7:50 PM
6:52 PM
5:15PM
7:30 AM
5:45 AM
4:15 AM
1:30 AM
11:59 PM
10:28 PM

8:15 PM

PAN AMERICAN
98

PAN AMERICAN
98/32
4:10 PM
3:54 PM
3:08 PM
2:40 PM
1:25 PM
12:50 PM
10:15 AM
7:40 AM
5:20 AM
1:40 AM
12:40 AM

9:15PM =) 11:00 PM

5:05 PM
3:44 PM
2:30 PM
12:19 PM
10:55 AM
9:35 AM
7:30 AM
12:45 PM

11:23 AM
10:26 AM
10:07 AM
9:20 AM
8:15 AM

5:55 AM
4:20 AM
12:55 AM
11:43 PM
11:10 PM
10:48 PM
9:00 PM

5:05 PM
3:44 PM
2:30 PM

12:45 PM




PALMETTO
77/51

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:33 PM
4:10 PM
4:39 PM
5:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:33 PM
8:35 PM
10:05 PM
10:47 PM
12:52 AM
1:20 AM
3:10 AM

6:20 AM
7:25 AM
8:28 AM
12:15 PM
2:43 PM
5:45 PM

New York
Newark
Trenton
Philadelphia
Wilmington
Baltimore
Washington
Alexandria
Fredericksburg
Richmond
Petersburg
Rocky Mount
Wilson
Fayetteville
Wilmington
Florence
Sumter
Orangeburg
Augusta
Union Point
Atlanta

NY
NJ

PA
DE
MD
DC

VA

NC

NC
SC

GA

PALMETTO
78/50

11:30 AM
11:14 AM
10:25 AM
9:42 AM
9:09 AM
8:00 AM
7:20 AM
6:38 AM
5:35 AM
4:20 AM
3:30 AM
1:20 AM
12:17 AM
10:40 PM

8:45 PM
7:15 PM
5:52 PM
3:50 PM
12:10 PM
9:00 AM



111 4 101/22
6:30 AM 11:35 PM
6:45 AM 11:55 PM
7:31 AM 12:55 AM
8:12 AM 1:48 AM
8:45 AM 2:22 AM
9:51 AM 3:25 AM
10:40 AM === 11:05 AM 5:35 AM

1:35 PM 8:30 AM
2:30 PM 9:15 AM
4:05 PM 10:55 AM

New York
Newark
Trenton
Philadelphia
Wilmington
Baltimore
Washington
Richmond
Petersburg
Norfolk

NY
NJ

PA
DE
MD

DC
VA

23 152 21/108
6:35 PM 6:25 AM

6:20 PM 6:05 AM

5:18 AM

5:06 PM 4:36 AM

4:39 PM 4:05 AM

3:40 PM 3:00 AM

2:35PM === 3:00 PM 2:10 AM
12:20 PM 10:15 PM
11:15 AM 9:20 PM
8:40 AM 7:35 PM




3/1

7:35 PM
7:50 PM
8:35 PM
9:05 PM
11:35 PM
2:05 AM
3:54 AM
6:38 AM
7:51 AM
9:30 AM

New York
Newark
Trenton
Philadelphia
Harrisburg
Hagerstown
Front Royal
Waynesboro
Buena Vista
Roanoke

NY
NJ

PA

MD
VA

2/48

8:20 AM
8:04 AM
7:19 AM
6:21 AM
5:00 AM
1:45 AM
11:54 PM
9:32 PM
8:24 PM
6:50 PM



